
 

 

 

 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY LIST FOR PUPILS 2024-25 

Autumn Term (2024) 

New Term Commences:                  Tuesday 27th August (12 noon finish all pupils)  

Wednesday 28th August:                12 noon finish all pupils 

Thursday 29th August:                      First full school day 

Hallowe’en Holidays:                        Monday 28th October – Friday 1st November (5 school days) 

Staff Development Day:                   Monday 4th November 

Autumn Term Ends:                          Monday 23rd December (12 noon finish all pupils) 

Christmas Holidays:                          Tuesday 24th December-Monday 6th January (10 school days) 

 

Spring Term 2025 

New Term Commences:                    Tuesday 7th January 

Half-Term Holidays:                            Monday 10th- Friday 14th February (5 school days)  

Spring Term Ends:                               Friday 11th April (12 noon finish all pupils) 

Easter Holidays:                                   Monday 14th April – Friday 25th April (10 school days) 

 

Summer Term 2025 

New Term Commences:                      Monday 28th April 

Early May Bank Holiday:                      Monday 5th May 

Staff Development Day:                       Tuesday 6th May  

Spring Bank Holiday:                             Monday 26th May 

Staff Development Day:                       Monday 9th June  

Term Ends:                                              Monday 30th June (12 noon finish for all pupils) 


